
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR 

CONTACT US  

 

University Registrar  

Ms. Karishma Mani  

(Email: Registrar@unifiji.ac.fj )   

 

Assistant Registrar  

Ms. Nathasha Mudaliar  

(Email: nathasham@unfiji.ac.fj ) 

 

Senior Admissions Officer  

Ms. Roziya Aslam  

(Email: roziyaa@unifji.ac.fj  or sas@unifiji.ac.fj ) 

 

 

Senior Examinations Officer  

Ms. Mala Devi  

(Email: malad@unifiji.ac.fj or exams@unifiji.ac.fj )  

 

 

Student Counsellor  

Mr. Jone Veisamasama  

(Email: jonev@unifiji.ac.fj )  

 

 

University Nurse  

Ms. Kamla Prasad  

(Email: kamlap@unifiji.ac.fj )  
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